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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Genead, Yasmeen1 15.60

CRIMA  8Dindinger, Riley2 15.91

CRIMA  8Chiesa, Eleanor3 19.69

CRIMB  7Flynn, Aurelia4 23.00

CRIMA  7Laham, Ava5 33.38

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  8Dindinger, Riley1 22.68

CRIMA  8Chiesa, Eleanor2 24.72

CRIMB  7Flynn, Aurelia3 26.28

CRIMA  7Laham, Ava4 37.93

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  8Dindinger, Riley1 23.00

CRIMB  8Genead, Yasmeen2 24.56

CRIMA  8Chiesa, Eleanor3 30.62

CRIMB  7Flynn, Aurelia4 31.31

CRIMA  7Laham, Ava5 45.50

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  8Dindinger, Riley1 17.91

CRIMB  8Genead, Yasmeen2 19.37

CRIMA  8Chiesa, Eleanor3 25.28

CRIMA  7Laham, Ava4 39.90

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 10Maeda, Aiko1 34.46

CRIMA 10Smirnou, Julia2 37.45

CRIMA  9Yu, Renee3 38.71

CRIMB 10Martino, Ava4 40.30

CRIMB 10Bhatt, Aarna5 41.31

CRIMB 10Griffin, Sofia6 41.40

CRIMB  9Rong, Alice7 56.18

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 10Smirnou, Julia1 41.59

CRIMA  9Yu, Renee2 44.35

CRIMB 10Bhatt, Aarna3 44.77

CRIMB 10Martino, Ava4 52.12

CRIMB  9Rong, Alice5 1:07.11

CRIMB 10Griffin, Sofia--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 10Smirnou, Julia1 47.12

CRIMA  9Yu, Renee2 47.30

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 10Maeda, Aiko1 39.47

CRIMA  9Yu, Renee2 42.64

CRIMA 10Smirnou, Julia3 42.71

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 10Maeda, Aiko1 1:27.56

38.24 49.32

CRIMA  9Yu, Renee2 1:33.53

45.42 48.11

CRIMA  8Dindinger, Riley3 1:36.82

45.44 51.38

CRIMB 10Martino, Ava4 1:50.26

53.70 56.56

CRIMB  9Rong, Alice--- DQ

1:15.06 1:17.14

CRIMA  7Laham, Ava--- DQ

CRIMA  8Chiesa, Eleanor--- DQ

1:00.47 33.88

CRIMA 10Smirnou, Julia--- DQ

41.93 50.97

 
Girls 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor1 5:32.12

30.06 32.99 34.0233.76

33.81 33.61 33.70 33.74

33.84 32.59

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi2 5:48.77

31.45 34.24 35.0134.81

35.83 35.89 35.83 36.07

36.00 33.64

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa3 5:52.90

31.04 34.22 36.0435.88

36.07 36.38 36.31 36.44

35.81 34.71

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley4 6:06.27

31.68 35.22 36.8236.07

37.47 37.90 37.97 38.34

38.34 36.46

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia5 6:14.17

33.51 36.73 38.4337.95

38.43 38.60 37.67 38.39

37.75 36.71

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn6 6:19.04

32.95 37.64 38.3738.43

37.76 38.21 39.28 39.33

38.86 38.21

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry7 6:21.18

34.60 38.08 38.9139.40

38.88 39.13 39.23 39.11

38.20 35.64

CRIMA 12Stoddard, Maggie8 6:29.76

33.81 38.66 39.9339.69

40.87 40.08 40.68 41.07

39.78 35.19

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Laham, Eliana1 59.96

29.20 30.76

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor2 1:01.14

29.22 31.92

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa3 1:01.20

29.43 31.77

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley4 1:01.67

29.78 31.89

CRIMA 11Pan, Rosie5 1:02.59

30.39 32.20

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi6 1:02.62

30.37 32.25

CRIMS 11Pena, Anna7 1:04.34

30.54 33.80

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia8 1:05.30

31.44 33.86

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry9 1:06.13

32.80 33.33

CRIMS 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha10 1:07.57

33.55 34.02

CRIMS 12Dunderdale, Avery11 1:08.67

34.10 34.57

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn12 1:08.73

32.79 35.94

CRIMS 12Davis, Georgia13 1:10.89

34.33 36.56

CRIMS 12Flagg, Abby14 1:11.11

34.50 36.61

CRIMS 12Flagg, Emily15 1:13.76

34.71 39.05

CRIMB 11Nathanson, Sophie16 1:15.46

35.08 40.38

CRIMS 11Gava, Isabelle17 1:15.70

35.00 40.70

CRIMB 12Caputo, Lucy18 1:15.84

35.42 40.42

CRIMB 11Granot, Danielle19 1:19.87

37.94 41.93

CRIMA 11Dewar, Taylor20 1:21.84

38.41 43.43

CRIMA 12Danehy, Annika21 1:21.89

37.69 44.20

CRIMS 11Shea, Briley22 1:23.07

39.69 43.38

CRIMS 11Barton, Amelia23 1:25.75

CRIMS 11Molle, Maddie24 1:26.61

40.55 46.06

CRIMB 11Kopans, Helena25 1:29.84

43.01 46.83

CRIMS 11Getman, Claire26 1:40.21

45.02 55.19

CRIMS 11Williamson, Norah27 1:44.24

46.57 57.67
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor1 1:05.96

32.31 33.65

CRIMA 11Pan, Rosie2 1:07.43

33.31 34.12

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa3 1:09.32

34.37 34.95

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley4 1:10.20

34.78 35.42

CRIMS 11Pena, Anna5 1:10.77

34.05 36.72

CRIMA 11Laham, Eliana6 1:11.92

35.43 36.49

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi7 1:12.64

35.66 36.98

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry8 1:13.20

36.52 36.68

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia9 1:15.56

37.16 38.40

CRIMS 12Flagg, Abby10 1:16.18

37.38 38.80

CRIMS 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha11 1:16.21

36.99 39.22

CRIMS 11Gava, Isabelle12 1:18.00

37.41 40.59

CRIMS 12Flagg, Emily13 1:18.93

37.76 41.17

CRIMB 11Nathanson, Sophie14 1:20.01

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn15 1:21.80

39.82 41.98

CRIMB 12Caputo, Lucy16 1:22.65

CRIMB 11Tian, Evelyn17 1:23.02

39.11 43.91

CRIMS 12Davis, Georgia18 1:24.16

41.24 42.92

CRIMA 11Dewar, Taylor19 1:26.97

42.04 44.93

CRIMB 11Granot, Danielle20 1:28.79

42.16 46.63

CRIMS 11Molle, Maddie21 1:31.64

43.57 48.07

CRIMS 11Barton, Amelia22 1:33.13

CRIMA 12Danehy, Annika23 1:39.09

CRIMS 11Shea, Briley24 1:39.39

47.92 51.47

CRIMS 11Getman, Claire25 1:41.98

CRIMS 12Beauregard, Chloe26 1:42.05

47.60 54.45

CRIMB 11Kopans, Helena27 1:45.99

51.50 54.49

CRIMB 11Bahnsen, Audrey--- DQ

CRIMS 12Dunderdale, Avery--- DQ

39.97 40.22

CRIMS 11Williamson, Norah--- DQ

50.20 52.25

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor1 1:17.24

37.02 40.22

CRIMA 11Pan, Rosie2 1:17.82

37.42 40.40

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa3 1:17.96

37.14 40.82

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry4 1:22.57

40.13 42.44

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi5 1:24.70

40.35 44.35

CRIMA 11Laham, Eliana6 1:24.92

40.39 44.53

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley7 1:25.41

40.83 44.58

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn8 1:27.37

41.77 45.60

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia9 1:30.54

43.08 47.46

CRIMB 11Tian, Evelyn10 1:41.48

47.07 54.41

CRIMS 12Davis, Georgia11 1:41.50

48.18 53.32

CRIMB 11Bahnsen, Audrey12 1:42.90

48.21 54.69

CRIMA 11Dewar, Taylor13 1:46.92

50.11 56.81

CRIMS 11Shea, Briley14 1:47.73

51.80 55.93

CRIMA 12Danehy, Annika15 1:49.42

50.05 59.37

CRIMS 11Williamson, Norah16 1:55.01

53.56 1:01.45

CRIMS 11Molle, Maddie17 1:55.17

55.66 59.51

CRIMS 11Getman, Claire18 2:15.61

1:02.55 1:13.06

CRIMS 11Barton, Amelia--- DQ

1:00.55 1:12.09

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley1 1:07.08

30.53 36.55

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor2 1:07.26

30.43 36.83

CRIMA 11Pan, Rosie3 1:07.90

31.63 36.27

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi4 1:09.32

32.63 36.69

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa5 1:11.85

32.94 38.91

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry6 1:14.28

34.59 39.69

CRIMA 11Laham, Eliana7 1:14.40

33.11 41.29

CRIMS 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha8 1:17.21

36.61 40.60

CRIMS 12Dunderdale, Avery9 1:19.46

37.41 42.05

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia10 1:19.52

36.43 43.09

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn11 1:22.40

37.13 45.27

CRIMS 12Flagg, Abby12 1:24.65

39.01 45.64

CRIMA 11Dewar, Taylor13 1:30.28

41.09 49.19

CRIMA 12Danehy, Annika14 1:50.05

46.47 1:03.58

CRIMS 11Getman, Claire15 2:08.62

53.75 1:14.87

CRIMS 11Williamson, Norah16 2:11.50

57.50 1:14.00

CRIMS 12Beauregard, Chloe--- DQ

45.37 1:05.10

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Abdelal, Noor1 1:08.10

31.69 36.41

CRIMA 12Gu, Alyssa2 1:09.07

33.23 35.84

CRIMA 11Pan, Rosie3 1:11.21

32.83 38.38

CRIMA 11Laham, Eliana4 1:12.68

33.65 39.03

CRIMA 12Hukkanen, Emi5 1:12.80

34.32 38.48

CRIMA 12D'Agostino, Hadley6 1:13.78

32.95 40.83

CRIMS 11Pena, Anna7 1:14.23

33.36 40.87

CRIMA 12Ye, Sherry8 1:15.17

36.44 38.73

CRIMS 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha9 1:17.43

35.64 41.79

CRIMA 12Landers, Olivia10 1:18.58

36.85 41.73

CRIMS 12Dunderdale, Avery11 1:20.36

37.45 42.91

CRIMA 12Esposito, Madelyn12 1:21.61

39.52 42.09

CRIMS 12Flagg, Emily13 1:25.26

39.68 45.58

CRIMB 11Tian, Evelyn14 1:25.89

40.57 45.32

CRIMS 12Davis, Georgia15 1:25.93

41.88 44.05

CRIMB 12Caputo, Lucy16 1:26.42

38.42 48.00
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CRIMB 11Nathanson, Sophie17 1:26.48

38.40 48.08

CRIMS 11Gava, Isabelle18 1:27.96

40.53 47.43

CRIMB 11Bahnsen, Audrey19 1:28.09

41.80 46.29

CRIMA 11Dewar, Taylor20 1:34.15

43.62 50.53

CRIMB 11Granot, Danielle21 1:34.72

46.41 48.31

CRIMA 12Danehy, Annika22 1:36.22

45.16 51.06

CRIMS 11Molle, Maddie23 1:43.15

47.73 55.42

CRIMS 11Shea, Briley24 1:43.87

53.17 50.70

CRIMB 11Kopans, Helena25 1:50.67

52.64 58.03

CRIMS 11Williamson, Norah26 1:55.29

54.97 1:00.32

CRIMS 11Getman, Claire--- DQ

CRIMS 12Beauregard, Chloe--- DQ

45.82 55.86

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 55.70

27.57 28.13

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian2 56.38

26.95 29.43

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma3 57.55

28.11 29.44

CRIMS 13McKibbin, Kayden4 57.97

27.89 30.08

CRIMS 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya5 1:00.17

29.04 31.13

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara6 1:00.23

29.52 30.71

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira7 1:00.27

28.70 31.57

CRIMB 14Zhang, Aretina8 1:01.85

29.78 32.07

CRIMS 14Johnson, Marina9 1:01.87

29.48 32.39

CRIMS 14Blakesley, Caroline10 1:01.91

29.82 32.09

CRIMB 13Alves, Maria11 1:03.24

30.32 32.92

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa12 1:03.49

29.84 33.65

CRIMS 14Blasi, Jillian13 1:04.10

31.02 33.08

CRIMS 14Cabral, Kari14 1:05.48

31.60 33.88

CRIMB 14Korideck, Meyssa15 1:07.74

32.31 35.43

CRIMS 14Ifill, Kat16 1:08.11

33.05 35.06

CRIMB 13Schwartz, Maya17 1:09.53

32.51 37.02

CRIMS 13Nault, Julia18 1:10.18

32.83 37.35

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire19 1:10.89

33.60 37.29

CRIMB 13Datta, Nalini20 1:11.54

33.39 38.15

CRIMS 14Penterson, Brianna21 1:12.20

39.35 32.85

CRIMB 13Sun, Arianna22 1:12.84

34.40 38.44

CRIMS 13Khambadkone, Kriti23 1:22.15

37.14 45.01

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 5:08.68

29.22 31.07 31.1430.77

31.24 31.03 31.40 31.70

31.52 29.59

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian2 5:20.26

28.48 31.33 32.5832.44

32.61 32.29 32.26 33.14

33.28 31.85

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma3 5:28.15

30.09 32.73 33.2932.78

33.06 33.09 33.02 33.60

33.44 33.05

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara4 5:41.72

31.65 34.55 34.9434.59

34.68 34.48 34.79 34.73

34.51 32.80

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira5 5:51.50

29.90 34.25 36.0935.19

35.79

35.15

CRIMB 13Alves, Maria6 6:08.26

31.68 35.66 37.6037.28

37.52 38.08 38.08 38.46

38.31 35.59

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa7 6:24.59

31.91 36.82 38.7638.94

38.96 39.91 40.12 40.24

40.01 38.92

CRIMB 14Pierce, Mary8 6:32.56

32.18 34.84 39.4037.87

40.37 40.87 41.89 42.25

42.39 40.50

CRIMB 14Korideck, Meyssa9 6:38.79

32.75 37.98 41.1540.25

41.29 42.21 41.67 42.17

40.78 38.54

CRIMB 14Sau, Audrey10 6:39.74

32.36 39.38 40.3941.71

40.99 41.04 41.96 42.97

40.48 38.46

CRIMB 13Flynn, Neve11 6:52.43

35.28 39.71 41.6740.82

43.48 43.30

42.84 40.05

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire12 7:00.18

36.18 41.94 41.6943.30

42.94 43.75 44.14 44.05

42.58 39.61

CRIMB 13Datta, Nalini13 7:33.11

38.92 44.56 47.3045.97

46.09

1:28.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma1 1:01.55

30.28 31.27

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel2 1:02.19

30.30 31.89

CRIMS 14Johnson, Marina3 1:06.27

31.64 34.63

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara4 1:06.60

33.73 32.87

CRIMS 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya5 1:06.64

32.34 34.30

CRIMB 14DeVeau, Sophia6 1:07.00

31.81 35.19

CRIMS 13McKibbin, Kayden7 1:07.63

32.93 34.70

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian8 1:08.28

33.40 34.88

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira9 1:08.38

33.14 35.24

CRIMB 13Levari, Maayan10 1:10.05

34.19 35.86

CRIMB 14Zhang, Aretina11 1:10.20

33.16 37.04

CRIMB 14Su, Tina12 1:10.56

34.36 36.20

CRIMB 13Alves, Maria13 1:11.04

34.14 36.90

CRIMS 14Blakesley, Caroline14 1:11.78

35.38 36.40

CRIMB 14Pierce, Mary15 1:12.38

35.05 37.33

CRIMS 14O'Neil, Taylor16 1:12.56

35.72 36.84

CRIMS 14Cabral, Kari17 1:12.66

36.04 36.62

CRIMB 14Korideck, Meyssa18 1:14.28

36.07 38.21

CRIMB 14Sau, Audrey19 1:14.70

35.80 38.90
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa20 1:15.09

36.52 38.57

CRIMS 14Blasi, Jillian21 1:15.14

36.73 38.41

CRIMB 13Schneider, Jillian22 1:15.78

CRIMS 14Ifill, Kat23 1:18.66

38.79 39.87

CRIMB 13Schwartz, Maya24 1:20.01

39.05 40.96

CRIMS 14Penterson, Brianna25 1:20.07

40.00 40.07

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire26 1:21.82

39.33 42.49

CRIMB 13Datta, Nalini27 1:25.19

42.34 42.85

CRIMS 13Nault, Julia28 1:25.41

41.42 43.99

CRIMB 14Cohen, Annika29 1:26.84

42.35 44.49

CRIMS 13Khambadkone, Kriti30 1:29.88

43.44 46.44

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:12.00

34.04 37.96

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira2 1:13.81

34.24 39.57

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian3 1:14.81

34.88 39.93

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma4 1:16.12

36.75 39.37

CRIMB 14Zhang, Aretina5 1:17.65

37.13 40.52

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa6 1:17.86

36.58 41.28

CRIMS 14O'Neil, Taylor7 1:20.14

38.19 41.95

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara8 1:20.69

38.49 42.20

CRIMS 14Johnson, Marina9 1:21.84

38.53 43.31

CRIMS 13McKibbin, Kayden10 1:21.99

39.12 42.87

CRIMB 13Levari, Maayan11 1:22.36

38.79 43.57

CRIMB 14DeVeau, Sophia12 1:22.57

40.30 42.27

CRIMS 14Blasi, Jillian13 1:24.30

40.16 44.14

CRIMS 14Cabral, Kari14 1:24.61

39.51 45.10

CRIMB 13Alves, Maria15 1:24.83

40.22 44.61

CRIMS 14Ifill, Kat16 1:26.75

41.00 45.75

CRIMB 14Su, Tina17 1:27.68

42.22 45.46

CRIMB 14Pierce, Mary18 1:27.95

41.51 46.44

CRIMB 14Korideck, Meyssa19 1:28.48

41.81 46.67

CRIMB 13Sun, Arianna20 1:30.15

42.63 47.52

CRIMB 13Flynn, Neve21 1:31.27

42.78 48.49

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire22 1:32.37

43.78 48.59

CRIMB 13Schneider, Jillian23 1:32.74

43.25 49.49

CRIMS 13Khambadkone, Kriti24 1:35.54

45.19 50.35

CRIMB 14Sau, Audrey25 1:38.72

45.73 52.99

CRIMB 14Cohen, Annika26 1:42.97

48.26 54.71

CRIMS 13Nault, Julia27 1:43.14

48.17 54.97

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 58.12

27.52 30.60

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian2 1:00.96

28.32 32.64

CRIMS 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya3 1:04.54

30.16 34.38

CRIMS 14Blakesley, Caroline4 1:05.39

30.62 34.77

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira5 1:05.64

29.57 36.07

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma6 1:06.42

31.51 34.91

CRIMS 14Johnson, Marina7 1:06.73

31.44 35.29

CRIMS 13McKibbin, Kayden8 1:07.98

31.89 36.09

CRIMS 14O'Neil, Taylor9 1:10.44

32.89 37.55

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara10 1:11.61

32.67 38.94

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa11 1:13.78

32.36 41.42

CRIMS 14Ifill, Kat12 1:16.30

33.55 42.75

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire13 1:22.54

37.22 45.32

CRIMS 14Penterson, Brianna14 1:23.89

37.04 46.85

CRIMB 13Schwartz, Maya15 1:30.93

37.81 53.12

CRIMB 13Sun, Arianna16 1:31.76

39.99 51.77

CRIMS 13Khambadkone, Kriti17 1:32.74

43.89 48.85

CRIMB 13Flynn, Neve18 1:35.86

42.93 52.93

CRIMS 13Nault, Julia--- DQ

39.77 49.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:15.55

29.01 35.26 31.3839.90

CRIMA 14Kawai, Emma2 2:18.77

31.46 33.71 32.1641.44

CRIMA 13Moulson, Vivian3 2:21.42

30.29 36.85 32.2542.03

CRIMS 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya4 2:25.32

29.91 35.91 35.0644.44

CRIMS 13McKibbin, Kayden5 2:26.06

32.53 37.13 30.8045.60

CRIMA 14Kiyko, Glafira6 2:26.14

30.99 37.11 35.9842.06

CRIMA 13Reppucci, Sara7 2:30.29

34.03 38.97 32.4144.88

CRIMS 14O'Neil, Taylor8 2:30.89

32.57 39.75 34.4744.10

CRIMS 14Johnson, Marina9 2:31.98

31.17 36.87 35.9348.01

CRIMB 14DeVeau, Sophia10 2:33.36

32.70 37.88 36.4146.37

CRIMS 14Blakesley, Caroline11 2:33.49

30.69 38.55 36.6247.63

CRIMB 14Pierce, Mary12 2:39.91

33.47 39.21 37.2250.01

CRIMS 14Cabral, Kari13 2:40.61

35.23 41.65 37.2546.48

CRIMS 14Blasi, Jillian14 2:41.86

35.72 41.30 36.7048.14

CRIMB 13Levari, Maayan15 2:42.20

35.25 37.55

CRIMB 14Su, Tina16 2:42.87

36.98 40.01 37.1948.69

CRIMA 13Hazarika, Aneesa17 2:43.31

34.33 42.17 39.8346.98

CRIMS 14Ifill, Kat18 2:46.88

33.75 43.78 39.6949.66

CRIMB 14Sau, Audrey19 2:49.36

33.82 41.20 37.1557.19

CRIMB 13Schneider, Jillian20 2:51.04

36.88 42.78 37.4953.89

CRIMA 13Gao, Claire21 2:56.29

38.64 45.00 38.2554.40

CRIMB 13Flynn, Neve22 3:03.69

43.98 44.01 42.0253.68

CRIMB 13Datta, Nalini23 3:03.73

41.55 46.95 41.9853.25



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:36 AM  10/5/2021  Page 5

2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CRIMB 14Cohen, Annika24 3:09.56

41.71 46.96 43.4857.41

CRIMS 13Nault, Julia25 3:10.11

44.72 46.77 40.9657.66

CRIMS 13Khambadkone, Kriti--- DQ

44.08 48.79 45.6554.90

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah1 54.87

26.59 28.28

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla2 57.78

28.04 29.74

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine3 57.84

28.00 29.84

CRIMA 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya4 58.06

27.98 30.08

CRIMS 17Friedland, Chelsie5 58.38

28.33 30.05

CRIMS 17Smith, Bella6 58.57

28.39 30.18

CRIMS 17Davis, Zoe7 58.61

28.47 30.14

CRIMS 17Brown, Sadie8 58.69

28.36 30.33

CRIMA 15Neilly, Claire9 1:00.05

29.05 31.00

UN 17Kumar, Muskan10 1:00.29

28.91 31.38

CRIMS 16Brenner, Ally11 1:00.31

29.06 31.25

CRIMS 16Bullen, Morgan12 1:00.41

29.19 31.22

CRIMS 15Desroches, Ashley13 1:04.27

30.86 33.41

CRIMS 16Bodor, Maddie14 1:04.41

31.38 33.03

CRIMS 16Bouvier, Ella15 1:05.12

31.94 33.18

CRIMS 16Ellin, Faith16 1:08.71

33.16 35.55

CRIMB 15Baker Dimock, Caroline17 1:10.41

33.68 36.73

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah1 1:01.35

30.48 30.87

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla2 1:03.28

31.29 31.99

CRIMB 17Roche, Ali3 1:03.39

31.06 32.33

CRIMA 15Neilly, Claire4 1:04.19

31.14 33.05

CRIMS 17Davis, Zoe5 1:04.52

31.98 32.54

UN 17Kumar, Muskan6 1:04.83

32.00 32.83

CRIMB 15Knightly, Peyton7 1:05.04

32.07 32.97

CRIMS 17Friedland, Chelsie8 1:05.77

31.91 33.86

CRIMS 17Smith, Bella9 1:05.89

32.29 33.60

CRIMA 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya10 1:05.95

32.35 33.60

CRIMB 17Fandila-Bunce, Gema11 1:06.00

32.74 33.26

CRIMB 16McClintock, Sammy12 1:06.34

32.25 34.09

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine13 1:06.35

32.60 33.75

CRIMB 15Zalkind, Zoe14 1:07.05

32.24 34.81

CRIMS 17Brown, Sadie15 1:07.69

32.91 34.78

CRIMB 17McGovern, Izzy16 1:08.25

33.28 34.97

CRIMS 16Brenner, Ally17 1:08.39

33.73 34.66

CRIMS 16Bullen, Morgan18 1:09.64

34.24 35.40

CRIMB 16Titterington, Qian Yi19 1:10.58

33.74 36.84

CRIMS 16Bouvier, Ella20 1:15.56

37.22 38.34

CRIMS 16Bodor, Maddie21 1:15.75

37.81 37.94

CRIMS 16Ellin, Faith22 1:16.20

37.36 38.84

CRIMS 15Desroches, Ashley23 1:17.49

39.19 38.30

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya1 1:10.50

33.09 37.41

CRIMS 17Davis, Zoe2 1:12.11

53.01 19.10

CRIMS 17Brown, Sadie3 1:12.54

34.30 38.24

CRIMA 15Neilly, Claire4 1:14.23

34.76 39.47

CRIMB 16McClintock, Sammy5 1:14.41

35.09 39.32

CRIMB 17Roche, Ali6 1:15.27

35.23 40.04

CRIMS 17Smith, Bella7 1:15.80

35.99 39.81

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah8 1:17.12

36.62 40.50

CRIMB 15Knightly, Peyton9 1:17.16

36.75 40.41

CRIMB 17McGovern, Izzy10 1:17.58

37.43 40.15

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine11 1:17.84

36.91 40.93

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla12 1:18.32

36.52 41.80

CRIMS 16Brenner, Ally13 1:18.91

37.56 41.35

CRIMB 16Titterington, Qian Yi14 1:22.47

38.55 43.92

CRIMB 17Fandila-Bunce, Gema15 1:23.17

39.67 43.50

CRIMS 16Bouvier, Ella16 1:23.30

39.64 43.66

CRIMS 16Bullen, Morgan17 1:23.42

39.78 43.64

CRIMS 17Friedland, Chelsie18 1:23.43

40.08 43.35

CRIMS 16Bodor, Maddie19 1:25.23

40.03 45.20

CRIMB 15Zalkind, Zoe20 1:27.00

40.81 46.19

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah1 1:01.11

28.54 32.57

CRIMA 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya2 1:01.66

29.09 32.57

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine3 1:01.86

29.12 32.74

CRIMA 15Neilly, Claire4 1:02.26

28.96 33.30

CRIMS 17Davis, Zoe5 1:02.85

29.07 33.78

CRIMS 17Brown, Sadie6 1:03.22

29.78 33.44

CRIMS 16Brenner, Ally7 1:04.36

30.15 34.21

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla8 1:05.46

30.12 35.34

UN 17Kumar, Muskan9 1:05.59

29.81 35.78

CRIMS 17Smith, Bella10 1:06.94

31.30 35.64

CRIMS 17Friedland, Chelsie11 1:07.07

31.85 35.22

CRIMS 16Bullen, Morgan12 1:07.57

30.84 36.73

CRIMS 16Bouvier, Ella13 1:12.06

33.70 38.36

CRIMB 15Baker Dimock, Caroline14 1:17.27

35.81 41.46

CRIMS 16Ellin, Faith15 1:18.71

36.11 42.60
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

CRIMS 16Bodor, Maddie16 1:19.96

35.89 44.07

CRIMS 15Desroches, Ashley17 1:24.25

38.47 45.78

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya1 2:15.51

28.67 34.70 31.8940.25

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah2 2:18.82

30.48 34.29 31.0343.02

CRIMS 17Davis, Zoe3 2:18.85

30.30 35.72 32.1140.72

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine4 2:20.53

29.60 36.58 31.6642.69

CRIMA 15Neilly, Claire5 2:20.78

30.67 36.85 31.7141.55

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla6 2:20.83

31.32 35.54 31.7342.24

CRIMB 17Roche, Ali7 2:21.56

31.39 35.05 33.3541.77

CRIMS 17Brown, Sadie8 2:23.02

30.88 37.06 32.8942.19

CRIMB 17McGovern, Izzy9 2:23.16

30.00 37.34 32.5943.23

CRIMS 17Smith, Bella10 2:23.81

32.20 36.19 33.6741.75

CRIMB 16McClintock, Sammy11 2:24.70

30.83 37.44 33.8242.61

CRIMB 15Knightly, Peyton12 2:25.38

31.15 38.43 31.0044.80

CRIMS 16Brenner, Ally13 2:27.08

31.39 37.79 33.1044.80

CRIMB 17Fandila-Bunce, Gema14 2:27.60

31.36 37.17 33.6245.45

CRIMS 17Friedland, Chelsie15 2:27.77

31.69 36.50 32.5347.05

CRIMS 16Bullen, Morgan16 2:32.86

32.43 38.67 35.0246.74

CRIMS 16Bouvier, Ella17 2:36.80

34.21 40.41 36.3845.80

CRIMB 16Titterington, Qian Yi18 2:38.76

32.61 39.02 40.3646.77

CRIMB 15Zalkind, Zoe19 2:40.77

34.67 39.53 37.0649.51

CRIMS 16Bodor, Maddie20 2:44.52

38.52 41.64 36.1248.24

CRIMS 16Ellin, Faith21 2:47.32

37.82 40.30 35.5953.61

CRIMS 15Desroches, Ashley22 2:49.42

38.06 43.41 34.8553.10

CRIMB 15Baker Dimock, Caroline23 2:50.76

37.47 44.87 38.1850.24

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 16Swan, Katherine1 5:15.72

29.29 31.82 32.1431.91

31.90 32.05 32.10 32.05

31.91 30.55

CRIMA 15Kelley, Kyla2 5:16.47

29.30 31.69 31.9931.82

31.96 31.79 31.92 32.11

32.04 31.85

CRIMA 15Wieczorek, Hannah3 5:20.04

29.21 31.32 31.8731.67

32.35 32.50 32.62 33.23

33.17 32.10

CRIMB 17Roche, Ali4 5:26.87

29.37 32.26 32.8732.68

32.84 32.86 33.15 33.35

33.41 34.08

CRIMB 15Knightly, Peyton5 5:29.51

29.77 32.78 33.0032.88

33.61 33.75 33.76 33.58

33.98 32.40

CRIMB 17McGovern, Izzy6 5:31.77

29.99 33.33 34.0133.97

34.24 34.06 34.21 34.24

32.58 31.14

CRIMB 17Fandila-Bunce, Gema7 5:44.08

31.46 34.39 34.7834.72

34.76 34.97 34.59 35.01

35.11 34.29

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Alves, Martim1 19.47

CRIMS  8Downing, Owen2 20.69

CRIMB  8Bendett, Max3 21.16

CRIMB  7Krichevsky, Alec4 21.42

CRIMA  6Cheng, Joshua5 22.50

CRIMB  8Fernandez, Juan6 29.09

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  8Downing, Owen1 21.69

CRIMB  8Alves, Martim2 24.10

CRIMB  8Bendett, Max3 24.50

CRIMB  7Krichevsky, Alec4 25.71

CRIMA  6Cheng, Joshua5 27.06

CRIMB  8Fernandez, Juan6 36.53

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  8Downing, Owen1 25.25

CRIMB  8Bendett, Max2 26.96

CRIMB  7Krichevsky, Alec3 27.44

CRIMA  6Cheng, Joshua--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  8Downing, Owen1 21.94

CRIMA  6Cheng, Joshua--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 10Tobey, Ian1 34.33

CRIMB 10Amenhauser, Will2 34.54

CRIMB 10Flynn, Noel3 35.60

CRIMA 10Hukkanen, Kai4 35.90

CRIMS  9Bushinsky, Ethan5 37.98

CRIMA  9Esposito, James6 38.31

CRIMS 10Tobey, Conor7 39.26

CRIMB 10Fernandez, Pablo8 40.75

CRIMA  9Cheng, Jacob9 40.79

CRIMA  9Niu, Bowen10 45.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 10Tobey, Ian1 39.54

CRIMA  9Esposito, James2 41.55

CRIMB 10Amenhauser, Will3 42.46

CRIMS  9Bushinsky, Ethan4 42.86

CRIMB 10Fernandez, Pablo5 43.32

CRIMS 10Tobey, Conor6 43.91

CRIMA 10Hukkanen, Kai7 44.00

CRIMB 10Flynn, Noel8 45.17

CRIMA  9Cheng, Jacob9 48.08

CRIMA  9Niu, Bowen10 52.29

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 10Tobey, Ian1 49.62

CRIMB 10Amenhauser, Will2 50.09

CRIMA  9Esposito, James3 51.78

CRIMA 10Hukkanen, Kai4 53.01

CRIMA  9Niu, Bowen5 54.48

CRIMS  9Bushinsky, Ethan6 54.84

CRIMS 10Tobey, Conor--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Esposito, James1 39.52

CRIMS 10Tobey, Ian2 39.90

CRIMA 10Hukkanen, Kai3 46.84

CRIMS  9Bushinsky, Ethan4 46.92

CRIMS 10Tobey, Conor5 47.08

CRIMA  9Cheng, Jacob6 55.81

CRIMA  9Niu, Bowen7 1:04.89

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Esposito, James1 1:29.57

40.42 49.15

CRIMS 10Tobey, Ian2 1:30.69

42.03 48.66
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM)

CRIMB 10Flynn, Noel3 1:32.65

41.67 50.98

CRIMS  9Bushinsky, Ethan4 1:37.87

45.17 52.70

CRIMS 10Tobey, Conor5 1:39.82

47.67 52.15

CRIMA  9Cheng, Jacob6 1:42.02

49.64 52.38

CRIMB 10Fernandez, Pablo7 1:42.90

50.49 52.41

CRIMS  8Downing, Owen8 1:50.74

52.12 58.62

CRIMB  8Alves, Martim--- DQ

54.12 1:08.31

CRIMA 10Hukkanen, Kai--- DQ

45.86 50.98

CRIMA  9Niu, Bowen--- DQ

1:00.26 58.39

 
Boys 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Daile, Alex1 5:45.08

28.48 32.92 35.8734.85

36.54 36.23 35.31 37.36

35.13 32.39

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry2 5:48.90

31.59 35.24 36.4435.92

35.59 35.51 35.41 35.77

35.03 32.40

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Daile, Alex1 55.56

26.52 29.04

CRIMA 12Grabar, Kian2 57.72

27.63 30.09

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry3 1:02.17

29.85 32.32

CRIMB 11Suckerman, Brandon4 1:06.72

32.27 34.45

CRIMA 11Li, Jonathan5 1:07.19

32.26 34.93

CRIMB 12Gifford, Aiden6 1:07.46

32.32 35.14

CRIMA 11Wildt, Noah7 1:07.73

32.58 35.15

CRIMA 11Kawai, Owen8 1:08.89

33.06 35.83

CRIMB 12Yu, William9 1:13.40

34.54 38.86

CRIMA 11Dindinger, Mason10 1:15.14

34.92 40.22

CRIMA 11Chiesa, Teddy11 1:15.25

CRIMS 12LaPlante, Joseph12 1:17.33

36.73 40.60

CRIMS 12Xu, Eric13 1:19.60

38.42 41.18

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Asher14 1:24.42

38.86 45.56

CRIMB 11Segel, Jack15 1:25.05

40.91 44.14

CRIMS 11Penterson, Matthew16 1:26.99

40.54 46.45

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Silas17 1:30.11

42.59 47.52

CRIMS 12Downing, Connor18 1:31.42

42.69 48.73

CRIMB 11Kammer, Drew19 1:34.23

40.82 53.41

CRIMB 11Butera Andreu, Fede20 1:36.75

43.26 53.49

CRIMS 11Khambadkone, Neel21 1:36.92

43.71 53.21

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Grabar, Kian1 1:03.37

30.94 32.43

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry2 1:14.11

35.81 38.30

CRIMA 11Chiesa, Teddy3 1:17.28

36.78 40.50

CRIMA 11Li, Jonathan4 1:17.39

38.35 39.04

CRIMA 11Dindinger, Mason5 1:17.47

38.01 39.46

CRIMA 11Kawai, Owen6 1:19.48

39.42 40.06

CRIMB 12Alves, Tomas7 1:22.41

39.32 43.09

CRIMS 12Xu, Eric8 1:25.78

42.21 43.57

CRIMB 12Yu, William9 1:26.10

CRIMS 12Downing, Connor10 1:26.15

41.17 44.98

CRIMS 12LaPlante, Joseph11 1:28.03

42.99 45.04

CRIMB 11Segel, Jack12 1:34.47

45.02 49.45

CRIMS 11Penterson, Matthew13 1:34.69

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Silas14 1:40.32

47.82 52.50

CRIMS 11Khambadkone, Neel15 1:43.56

49.94 53.62

CRIMB 12Sorek, Jonathan--- DQ

43.85 47.73

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Asher--- DQ

CRIMB 11Kammer, Drew--- DQ

51.27 58.53

CRIMA 11Wildt, Noah--- DQ

39.71 42.69

CRIMB 11Butera Andreu, Fede--- DQ

50.85 59.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Grabar, Kian1 1:15.12

35.58 39.54

CRIMA 11Li, Jonathan2 1:24.96

40.50 44.46

CRIMB 12Alves, Tomas3 1:28.94

42.96 45.98

CRIMB 11Suckerman, Brandon4 1:29.80

42.09 47.71

CRIMB 12Yu, William5 1:31.69

42.19 49.50

CRIMA 11Chiesa, Teddy6 1:33.53

41.94 51.59

CRIMB 12Gifford, Aiden7 1:33.97

45.12 48.85

CRIMA 11Wildt, Noah8 1:35.44

45.29 50.15

CRIMS 12Xu, Eric9 1:36.76

45.77 50.99

CRIMS 12LaPlante, Joseph10 1:41.80

47.86 53.94

CRIMA 11Kawai, Owen11 1:42.27

48.40 53.87

CRIMA 11Dindinger, Mason12 1:42.64

47.97 54.67

CRIMS 12Downing, Connor13 1:42.84

48.97 53.87

CRIMB 12Sorek, Jonathan14 1:45.74

52.15 53.59

CRIMS 11Penterson, Matthew15 1:50.99

54.14 56.85

CRIMS 11Khambadkone, Neel--- DQ

58.79 1:06.39

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry--- DQ

44.72 51.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Daile, Alex1 1:01.07

28.76 32.31

CRIMA 12Grabar, Kian2 1:02.07

28.74 33.33

CRIMA 11Li, Jonathan3 1:18.18

35.96 42.22

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry4 1:20.56

34.36 46.20

CRIMB 12Gifford, Aiden5 1:23.62

37.66 45.96

CRIMA 11Wildt, Noah6 1:27.19

39.36 47.83

CRIMA 11Kawai, Owen7 1:30.07

40.52 49.55
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

CRIMA 11Chiesa, Teddy8 1:34.11

39.40 54.71

CRIMS 12LaPlante, Joseph9 1:38.93

45.03 53.90

CRIMS 12Xu, Eric10 1:38.97

45.38 53.59

CRIMA 11Dindinger, Mason11 1:45.50

48.23 57.27

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Daile, Alex1 1:04.14

29.40 34.74

CRIMA 12Grabar, Kian2 1:04.47

30.75 33.72

CRIMA 12Chiesa, Henry3 1:15.86

34.17 41.69

CRIMA 11Li, Jonathan4 1:17.68

37.66 40.02

CRIMB 11Suckerman, Brandon5 1:18.10

35.72 42.38

CRIMB 12Alves, Tomas6 1:23.27

38.45 44.82

CRIMA 11Wildt, Noah7 1:23.73

39.28 44.45

CRIMA 11Kawai, Owen8 1:25.69

39.47 46.22

CRIMA 11Dindinger, Mason9 1:26.31

39.28 47.03

CRIMA 11Chiesa, Teddy10 1:26.44

41.32 45.12

CRIMS 12Xu, Eric11 1:29.02

44.99 44.03

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Asher12 1:34.11

42.45 51.66

CRIMS 12Downing, Connor13 1:34.29

46.27 48.02

CRIMS 11Penterson, Matthew14 1:43.69

52.04 51.65

CRIMB 11Kammer, Drew15 1:43.88

47.21 56.67

CRIMB 11Butera Andreu, Fede16 1:45.73

51.18 54.55

CRIMS 11Khambadkone, Neel17 1:48.46

53.31 55.15

CRIMB 11Kaufman, Silas--- DQ

CRIMB 12Sorek, Jonathan--- DQ

43.43 50.76

CRIMS 12LaPlante, Joseph--- DQ

43.56 52.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 13Brown, Holden1 52.97

25.53 27.44

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack2 53.20

25.96 27.24

CRIMS 14Smith, Matthew3 57.82

27.58 30.24

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei4 58.87

27.89 30.98

CRIMS 14Shea, Breacan5 59.33

28.04 31.29

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna6 59.41

28.70 30.71

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan7 59.48

28.50 30.98

CRIMA 14Smith, Jake8 1:01.64

30.38 31.26

CRIMB 14Lau, Henry9 1:01.97

30.22 31.75

CRIMS 14Lam, George10 1:02.08

30.13 31.95

CRIMS 14Casey, Evan11 1:02.71

30.23 32.48

CRIMA 13Janian, Matthew12 1:04.44

30.23 34.21

CRIMS 14Campbell, Colin13 1:09.05

CRIMB 13Weiss, Oliver14 1:14.35

35.44 38.91

CRIMS 13Hutchinson, Jack15 1:15.58

35.68 39.90

CRIMB 13Mack, Nahman16 1:15.70

34.30 41.40

CRIMA 13Amin, Rohan17 1:20.58

37.36 43.22

CRIMB 14Mylnikov, Nicholas18 1:25.28

40.23 45.05

CRIMS 13Pimentel, Daniel19 1:25.51

38.80 46.71

CRIMS 13Sheehan, Liam20 1:30.51

43.51 47.00

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack1 5:08.04

28.45 30.74 31.0030.56

31.15 31.06 31.28 31.56

31.76 30.48

CRIMB 14Nathanson, Jonah2 5:26.91

28.23 31.56 33.3932.98

33.62 33.81 34.28 33.88

33.59 31.57

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan3 5:37.29

30.43 33.93 35.0134.29

34.54 34.37 34.59 34.53

34.64 30.96

CRIMB 14Nieto Nieto, Hector4 5:38.69

34.54

34.65 35.29

1:06.38

CRIMB 14Miller, Lucas5 5:41.47

30.27 33.98 34.6734.85

34.56 35.18 35.37 35.00

34.84 32.75

CRIMB 14Segal, Gabriel6 5:43.05

29.57 32.41 34.9834.16

35.21 35.34 35.39 35.96

35.82 34.21

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna7 5:47.31

29.43 36.07

36.34 34.92 36.14 35.93

35.66 33.23

CRIMB 13Kam, Brady8 5:54.21

29.93 33.69 36.0334.93

36.19 36.87 37.06 37.09

36.88 35.54

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei9 6:02.91

30.10 33.81 36.8135.38

38.03 38.11 38.11 38.49

37.80 36.27

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack1 57.62

28.63 28.99

CRIMB 14Nathanson, Jonah2 59.55

28.99 30.56

CRIMS 13Brown, Holden3 1:00.90

29.54 31.36

CRIMS 14Smith, Matthew4 1:02.82

31.04 31.78

CRIMB 13Kam, Brady5 1:03.17

30.32 32.85

CRIMB 14Segal, Gabriel6 1:04.44

30.82 33.62

CRIMB 14Miller, Lucas7 1:04.85

31.99 32.86

CRIMS 14Shea, Breacan8 1:05.00

31.61 33.39

CRIMB 14Nieto Nieto, Hector9 1:05.27

31.46 33.81

CRIMB 14Garvin, Duke10 1:06.22

32.52 33.70

CRIMB 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan11 1:07.74

32.85 34.89

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna12 1:07.81

CRIMB 13Aljamal, Michael13 1:09.91

34.01 35.90

CRIMS 14Lam, George14 1:10.66

35.42 35.24

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei15 1:10.72

34.90 35.82

CRIMB 14Lau, Henry16 1:11.32

34.60 36.72

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan17 1:11.39

34.83 36.56
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CRIMS 14Casey, Evan18 1:12.33

35.19 37.14

CRIMA 14Smith, Jake19 1:15.36

CRIMB 13Mack, Nahman20 1:21.63

38.88 42.75

CRIMA 13Janian, Matthew21 1:21.78

39.69 42.09

CRIMB 13Weiss, Oliver22 1:26.94

CRIMS 13Hutchinson, Jack23 1:29.53

43.26 46.27

CRIMA 13Amin, Rohan24 1:33.95

CRIMS 13Sheehan, Liam25 1:39.24

47.44 51.80

CRIMB 14Mylnikov, Nicholas26 1:45.28

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 13Kam, Brady1 1:07.85

CRIMS 13Brown, Holden2 1:08.97

32.70 36.27

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan3 1:09.93

32.84 37.09

CRIMB 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan4 1:11.77

34.08 37.69

CRIMS 14Lam, George5 1:12.33

34.65 37.68

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack6 1:13.32

34.34 38.98

CRIMB 14Garvin, Duke7 1:16.40

35.98 40.42

CRIMS 14Smith, Matthew8 1:16.89

36.64 40.25

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei9 1:17.05

36.57 40.48

CRIMB 14Nieto Nieto, Hector10 1:17.48

36.67 40.81

CRIMB 14Miller, Lucas11 1:17.83

36.87 40.96

CRIMB 14Lau, Henry12 1:18.67

37.41 41.26

CRIMB 14Segal, Gabriel13 1:18.74

37.84 40.90

CRIMB 14Nathanson, Jonah14 1:19.51

37.45 42.06

CRIMB 13Wang, Kevin15 1:19.90

37.02 42.88

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna16 1:20.37

37.00 43.37

CRIMS 14Shea, Breacan17 1:20.39

37.49 42.90

CRIMS 14Casey, Evan18 1:23.47

38.75 44.72

CRIMS 14Downing, Liam19 1:26.33

CRIMA 14Smith, Jake20 1:27.97

42.04 45.93

CRIMS 13Hutchinson, Jack21 1:33.79

43.14 50.65

CRIMS 14Campbell, Colin22 1:36.74

44.75 51.99

CRIMA 13Janian, Matthew23 1:37.72

45.76 51.96

CRIMS 13Pimentel, Daniel24 1:38.52

44.96 53.56

CRIMA 13Amin, Rohan25 1:46.51

49.41 57.10

CRIMB 13Weiss, Oliver26 1:47.71

48.13 59.58

CRIMS 13Sheehan, Liam27 1:57.99

55.11 1:02.88

CRIMB 14Mylnikov, Nicholas28 1:58.89

57.81 1:01.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 13Brown, Holden1 57.74

26.83 30.91

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack2 1:00.27

28.19 32.08

CRIMS 14Smith, Matthew3 1:01.95

28.99 32.96

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan4 1:04.21

29.62 34.59

CRIMB 13Aljamal, Michael5 1:06.43

31.64 34.79

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna6 1:06.59

30.25 36.34

CRIMS 14Lam, George7 1:07.30

30.99 36.31

CRIMS 14Shea, Breacan8 1:12.01

31.71 40.30

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei9 1:12.31

33.53 38.78

CRIMS 14Casey, Evan10 1:13.57

31.98 41.59

CRIMA 14Smith, Jake11 1:14.22

34.07 40.15

CRIMS 14Downing, Liam12 1:18.57

36.24 42.33

CRIMA 13Janian, Matthew13 1:18.93

35.71 43.22

CRIMB 13Wang, Kevin14 1:20.64

36.65 43.99

CRIMS 13Hutchinson, Jack15 1:27.76

40.12 47.64

CRIMS 13Pimentel, Daniel--- DQ

43.95 52.48

CRIMA 13Amin, Rohan--- DQ

50.01 1:01.70

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 13Brown, Holden1 2:09.66

28.43 33.50 29.5738.16

CRIMA 14Ventre, Jack2 2:09.99

29.68 30.64 29.0540.62

CRIMS 14Smith, Matthew3 2:16.19

29.47 34.11 30.5242.09

CRIMB 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan4 2:18.16

29.68 36.13 31.6240.73

CRIMB 13Kam, Brady5 2:19.36

29.84 36.29 33.7139.52

CRIMB 14Nathanson, Jonah6 2:20.84

30.56 33.60 31.1845.50

CRIMB 14Garvin, Duke7 2:22.24

29.84 37.05 31.1144.24

CRIMB 14Segal, Gabriel8 2:22.60

29.91 35.36 32.5644.77

CRIMA 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan9 2:23.57

30.54 38.88 32.9541.20

CRIMB 14Miller, Lucas10 2:25.12

31.61 37.96 32.0443.51

CRIMB 14Nieto Nieto, Hector11 2:25.43

30.79 38.22 31.4644.96

CRIMS 14Lam, George12 2:28.14

33.15 39.18 34.9340.88

CRIMA 14Balasubramanian, Krishna13 2:30.38

31.04 37.83 34.9546.56

CRIMA 14Wang, Yiwei14 2:31.14

33.83 39.37 34.5243.42

CRIMB 13Aljamal, Michael15 2:31.38

32.21 38.00 35.4145.76

CRIMS 14Shea, Breacan16 2:32.12

33.18 37.74 34.7446.46

CRIMS 14Casey, Evan17 2:39.89

35.53 41.35 34.3448.67

CRIMS 14Downing, Liam18 2:41.62

37.85 41.42 36.6245.73

CRIMA 14Smith, Jake19 2:42.44

34.92 42.13 34.7850.61

CRIMA 13Janian, Matthew20 2:51.72

36.19 43.33 36.9255.28

CRIMB 13Wang, Kevin21 2:52.21

34.85 41.78

CRIMS 14Campbell, Colin22 2:56.18

38.85 43.40 36.9456.99

CRIMS 13Hutchinson, Jack23 3:02.24

41.58 47.90 40.7052.06

CRIMB 13Mack, Nahman24 3:09.38

48.74 45.73 42.0952.82

CRIMA 13Amin, Rohan--- DQ

50.08 51.02 44.201:00.95

CRIMS 13Pimentel, Daniel--- DQ

45.39 52.06 42.4058.20
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey1 50.35

24.46 25.89

CRIMS 18Lee, Benjamin2 51.11

25.10 26.01

CRIMS 18Smith, Christopher3 52.06

25.15 26.91

CRIMS 16Shea, Carrick4 52.10

25.04 27.06

CRIMS 18Smith, Patrick5 52.27

25.47 26.80

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry6 52.78

25.70 27.08

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew7 53.19

25.74 27.45

CRIMS 17Demers, Will8 54.08

26.85 27.23

CRIMS 18O'Connor, Patrick9 54.56

26.60 27.96

CRIMA 15Moulson, William10 55.32

26.78 28.54

CRIMS 16Abrahamson, Luke11 56.07

26.85 29.22

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali12 56.86

27.52 29.34

CRIMS 17Zerva, Nick13 57.45

26.95 30.50

CRIMS 16LaRue, Ethan14 57.93

27.10 30.83

CRIMA 16Gust, Andrew15 59.62

28.29 31.33

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan16 1:01.88

30.52 31.36

CRIMB 15Diazgranados, Santiago17 1:04.75

29.78 34.97

CRIMS 16Ross, Ethan18 1:10.63

34.18 36.45

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 15Caputo, Quinn1 54.46

26.81 27.65

CRIMB 17Hensch, Nico2 55.15

26.55 28.60

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey3 55.22

26.95 28.27

CRIMB 17Minassian, Nareg4 55.60

27.23 28.37

CRIMS 18Smith, Christopher5 56.58

28.32 28.26

CRIMB 18Granot, Nadav6 56.87

27.46 29.41

CRIMS 16Shea, Carrick7 57.18

28.01 29.17

CRIMB 17Mitchell, Liam8 58.58

27.21 31.37

CRIMB 15Kam, Ryan9 59.98

28.98 31.00

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew10 1:00.14

29.61 30.53

CRIMS 18Lee, Benjamin11 1:00.23

29.54 30.69

CRIMS 18O'Connor, Patrick12 1:00.69

29.88 30.81

CRIMS 18Smith, Patrick*13 1:01.14

30.38 30.76

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry*13 1:01.14

30.41 30.73

CRIMB 16Chan, Daniel15 1:01.24

29.68 31.56

CRIMB 16Herzlinger, Gabe16 1:01.28

29.57 31.71

CRIMS 17Demers, Will17 1:01.77

30.48 31.29

CRIMS 16Abrahamson, Luke18 1:01.96

30.04 31.92

CRIMA 16Gust, Andrew19 1:03.15

30.52 32.63

CRIMB 15Zheng, Alex20 1:03.69

30.47 33.22

CRIMB 16Shaer, Ben21 1:03.71

30.94 32.77

CRIMB 16Liu, Jaray22 1:04.13

30.24 33.89

CRIMB 16Mou, Peter23 1:04.30

30.34 33.96

CRIMB 15Yoo, Andy24 1:04.54

31.09 33.45

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali25 1:04.95

32.39 32.56

CRIMB 16Saengthong, Jirat26 1:05.59

31.31 34.28

CRIMS 17Zerva, Nick27 1:06.04

32.10 33.94

CRIMB 15Binggeli, Lukas28 1:06.58

32.53 34.05

CRIMB 17Nagaraj, Aryaman29 1:06.92

32.41 34.51

CRIMB 18Deveikas, Jacob30 1:07.77

33.14 34.63

CRIMA 15Moulson, William31 1:08.72

33.08 35.64

CRIMB 17Mylnikov, Sasha32 1:16.53

37.23 39.30

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan33 1:18.87

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 15Caputo, Quinn1 1:02.46

29.86 32.60

CRIMB 17Minassian, Nareg2 1:02.61

29.81 32.80

CRIMS 18Smith, Christopher3 1:04.19

30.38 33.81

CRIMB 17Mitchell, Liam4 1:04.63

29.62 35.01

CRIMS 16Shea, Carrick5 1:05.29

30.87 34.42

CRIMB 16Herzlinger, Gabe6 1:05.37

30.48 34.89

CRIMB 16Chan, Daniel7 1:05.90

30.28 35.62

CRIMS 18Lee, Benjamin8 1:06.76

31.72 35.04

CRIMB 18Granot, Nadav9 1:07.54

32.25 35.29

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey10 1:07.69

32.07 35.62

CRIMB 15Kam, Ryan11 1:08.12

31.68 36.44

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew12 1:08.66

32.53 36.13

CRIMB 17Hensch, Nico13 1:08.83

32.19 36.64

CRIMS 18O'Connor, Patrick14 1:10.20

34.16 36.04

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry15 1:11.27

33.97 37.30

CRIMB 16Liu, Jaray16 1:11.81

34.21 37.60

CRIMS 16LaRue, Ethan17 1:12.47

34.50 37.97

CRIMB 16Mou, Peter18 1:14.73

35.60 39.13

CRIMS 17Demers, Will19 1:15.35

35.69 39.66

CRIMA 15Moulson, William20 1:15.52

35.94 39.58

CRIMB 16Saengthong, Jirat21 1:15.60

34.94 40.66

CRIMA 16Gust, Andrew22 1:16.38

35.75 40.63

CRIMS 16Abrahamson, Luke23 1:16.69

35.77 40.92

CRIMB 15Zheng, Alex24 1:16.76

36.62 40.14

CRIMB 15Yoo, Andy25 1:17.99

36.53 41.46

CRIMB 16Shaer, Ben26 1:18.07

36.94 41.13

CRIMB 17Nagaraj, Aryaman27 1:18.18

36.87 41.31

CRIMS 17Zerva, Nick28 1:19.90

37.51 42.39

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali29 1:21.49

39.25 42.24
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast)

CRIMS 16Ross, Ethan30 1:21.56

37.63 43.93

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan31 1:24.30

41.26 43.04

CRIMB 17Mylnikov, Sasha32 1:27.78

41.35 46.43

CRIMS 18Smith, Patrick--- DQ

35.23 40.73

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 18Smith, Christopher1 52.97

24.85 28.12

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey2 56.29

26.05 30.24

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew3 56.63

26.49 30.14

CRIMS 18Lee, Benjamin4 57.70

27.02 30.68

CRIMS 18O'Connor, Patrick5 57.95

27.73 30.22

CRIMS 16Shea, Carrick6 59.65

27.68 31.97

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry7 1:00.43

28.56 31.87

CRIMS 18Smith, Patrick8 1:01.81

28.22 33.59

CRIMB 15Binggeli, Lukas9 1:02.64

28.70 33.94

CRIMA 16Gust, Andrew10 1:02.65

29.08 33.57

CRIMS 17Zerva, Nick11 1:03.60

29.03 34.57

CRIMS 17Demers, Will12 1:04.33

29.53 34.80

CRIMB 18Deveikas, Jacob13 1:05.67

29.96 35.71

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan14 1:05.71

31.40 34.31

CRIMS 16Ross, Ethan15 1:07.19

29.37 37.82

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali16 1:08.15

31.30 36.85

CRIMA 15Moulson, William--- DQ

29.49 33.73

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 15Caputo, Quinn1 2:02.99

26.78 30.99 29.8635.36

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey2 2:03.49

27.18 30.54 27.9837.79

CRIMS 18Smith, Christopher3 2:04.33

26.51 32.48 28.6336.71

CRIMB 17Minassian, Nareg4 2:04.47

26.60 32.34 29.6035.93

CRIMB 18Granot, Nadav5 2:07.37

27.04 31.59 29.5639.18

CRIMB 17Hensch, Nico6 2:08.20

27.29 31.48 30.6638.77

CRIMS 18Lee, Benjamin7 2:09.18

28.20 32.66 30.1838.14

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry8 2:09.58

28.91 33.01 28.8138.85

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew9 2:09.76

27.63 32.90 29.9239.31

CRIMB 17Mitchell, Liam10 2:10.79

25.71 33.99 31.7839.31

CRIMS 18O'Connor, Patrick11 2:11.81

28.95 35.48 28.1239.26

CRIMB 16Herzlinger, Gabe12 2:12.44

28.29 34.10 32.2637.79

CRIMS 16Shea, Carrick13 2:13.98

30.48 34.91 28.5040.09

CRIMB 15Kam, Ryan14 2:14.56

28.75 34.50 30.7840.53

CRIMB 16Mou, Peter15 2:14.86

29.08 35.26 30.0040.52

CRIMB 16Chan, Daniel16 2:15.56

28.42 34.60 32.8639.68

CRIMS 16Abrahamson, Luke17 2:18.29

29.31 34.43 31.9942.56

CRIMB 15Binggeli, Lukas18 2:19.04

28.51 35.12 32.4842.93

CRIMS 16LaRue, Ethan19 2:20.23

30.57 37.01 33.6139.04

CRIMA 16Gust, Andrew20 2:20.54

29.33 35.44 33.3742.40

CRIMS 17Demers, Will21 2:20.99

31.35 35.49 30.0744.08

CRIMS 18Smith, Patrick22 2:21.30

29.59 37.95 29.3844.38

CRIMB 15Zheng, Alex23 2:21.45

29.16 34.54 32.3345.42

CRIMB 16Shaer, Ben24 2:21.47

28.52 35.15 32.1445.66

CRIMA 15Moulson, William25 2:21.75

30.41 36.24 31.9643.14

CRIMS 17Zerva, Nick26 2:22.12

29.69 38.81 30.1043.52

CRIMB 16Liu, Jaray27 2:22.34

30.53 36.79 34.2540.77

CRIMB 16Saengthong, Jirat28 2:25.13

28.29 35.59 35.8545.40

CRIMB 17Nagaraj, Aryaman29 2:25.16

31.25 37.53 31.1245.26

CRIMB 15Yoo, Andy30 2:26.88

29.33 35.94 35.4146.20

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali31 2:27.07

31.69 36.29 33.6345.46

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan32 2:37.11

32.33 42.50 35.2347.05

CRIMB 17Mylnikov, Sasha33 2:45.29

35.19 42.88 36.3850.84

CRIMB 15Diazgranados, Santiago34 2:46.17

34.12 46.40 35.3050.35

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 15Malinovski, Matvey1 4:55.10

27.06 29.57 30.2729.92

30.39 30.15 30.22 29.99

29.73 27.80

CRIMB 17Minassian, Nareg2 4:59.60

27.27 29.77 31.0130.32

30.41 30.74 31.01 31.55

30.24 27.28

CRIMA 16Campbell, Henry3 4:59.74

27.46 30.05 31.1730.84

31.17 30.29 30.32 30.10

29.84 28.50

CRIMB 15Caputo, Quinn4 4:59.94

27.72 30.39 30.8030.54

30.97 30.71 31.32 30.69

29.44 27.36

CRIMB 17Hensch, Nico5 5:02.43

27.34 30.44 31.0030.38

31.22 30.64 30.93 30.84

30.41 29.23

CRIMB 18Granot, Nadav6 5:06.37

28.11 30.92 30.5531.37

31.35 31.59 31.01 30.42

31.01 30.04

CRIMA 18Kelley, Andrew7 5:11.30

27.74 30.33 31.2830.89

31.19 31.23 31.47 32.20

32.71 32.26

CRIMB 17Mitchell, Liam8 5:15.56

27.42 30.27 31.3330.78

31.57 32.10

33.68 32.49

CRIMA 15Moulson, William9 5:20.82

28.29 31.59 32.7032.16

32.70 32.60 32.76 32.71

33.14 32.17

CRIMB 16Mou, Peter10 5:21.85

27.92 32.29 33.5132.09

32.99 33.09 33.54 33.95

32.39 30.08

CRIMB 16Shaer, Ben11 5:23.34

28.07 31.17 32.4632.17

33.01 33.15 33.73 33.32

33.17 33.09

CRIMB 15Kam, Ryan12 5:28.93

29.31 32.38 33.0533.19

33.44 33.79 33.29 34.37

33.90 32.21
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2021 NE CRIM October Team Specialty - 10/1/2021 to 10/3/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1001CRIM

Results
(Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free)

CRIMB 16Herzlinger, Gabe13 5:31.72

29.43 33.04 33.9733.67

33.84 33.61 33.91 33.73

33.85 32.67

CRIMB 21La Fond, Quinn14 5:35.84

29.88 32.58 34.7734.13

34.14 34.32 34.66 34.57

34.20 32.59

CRIMA 15Abdelal, Ali15 5:37.31

29.59 33.59 35.0734.56

34.96 34.77 34.70 34.37

34.26 31.44

CRIMB 15Zheng, Alex16 5:44.28

29.33 33.43 35.1934.67

34.61 35.67 36.00 36.17

35.70 33.51

CRIMB 15Binggeli, Lukas17 5:53.22

27.75 31.99 35.5433.57

36.19 36.79 37.18 38.18

38.77 37.26

CRIMA 16Rawle, Alan18 6:01.61

30.96 34.29 36.5136.59

37.58 37.19 37.18 37.77

37.68 35.86

CRIMB 18Deveikas, Jacob19 6:10.20

28.99 33.67 36.9536.48

38.47 39.44 39.90 40.20

38.63 37.47

CRIMB 16Saengthong, Jirat20 6:11.50

29.38 34.33 35.8435.72

38.52 39.99 39.41 39.67

40.32 38.32


